
KFARRELL Course Schedules by Course Location North Carolina Wesleyan University

2026-2027 Academic Year Fall

Course Credits Title Parent Course

Professor Days Beg Time End Time Beg Date End Date Locatn Bldg Room Comment

P01Course Location:  

 Accounting

Billie Jean Hamilton F 00:00 AM 12:05 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ACC  200  OL2 3.00 Fundamental Accounting ACC  200  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 00:00 AM 12:05 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ACC  201  OL1 3.00 Financial Accounting ACC  201  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Rebekah Joy Renfro Hiatt F 12:05 AM 12:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ACC  310  OL2 3.00 Cost Accounting ACC  310  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Wendy W. Achilles F 12:05 AM 12:10 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ACC  312  OL1 3.00 Corporate Income Tax Accountin ACC  312  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Wendy W. Achilles F 12:10 AM 12:15 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ACC  315  OL1 3.00 Intermediate Accounting I ACC  315  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Wendy W. Achilles F 12:15 AM 12:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ACC  316  OL2 3.00 Intermediate Accounting II ACC  316  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Monica J. Jackson F 12:20 AM 12:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ACC  410  OL2 3.00 Auditing ACC  410  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Wendy W. Achilles F 12:25 AM 12:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ACC  482  OL2 3.00 Senior Seminar (WI) ACC  482  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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Course Credits Title Parent Course

Professor Days Beg Time End Time Beg Date End Date Locatn Bldg Room Comment

P01Course Location:  

 Organizational Administration

Katie M. Farrell F 12:15 AM 12:20 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  305  OL1 3.00 Organizational Leadership ADM  305  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 2Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:30 AM 12:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  305  OL2 3.00 Organizational Leadership ADM  305  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:20 AM 12:25 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  307  OL1 1.00 Servant Leadership ADM  307  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:35 AM 12:40 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  307  OL2 1.00 Servant Leadership ADM  307  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:25 AM 12:30 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  308  OL1 2.00 Transformational Leadership ADM  308  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 2.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:40 AM 12:45 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  308  OL2 2.00 Transformational Leadership ADM  308  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 2.00

Angela D. Marshall F 12:30 AM 12:35 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  310  OL1 1.00 Leading Across Cultures ADM  310  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00

Joy Green Smallwood F 12:35 AM 12:40 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  400  OL1 3.00 Leadership and Change (WI) ADM  400  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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Course Credits Title Parent Course

Professor Days Beg Time End Time Beg Date End Date Locatn Bldg Room Comment

P01Course Location:  

 Organizational Administration

Katie M. Farrell F 12:45 AM 12:50 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  400  OL2 3.00 Leadership and Change (WI) ADM  400  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Katie M. Farrell F 12:50 AM 12:55 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  405  OL2 3.00 Strategic Leadership (WI) ADM  405  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Katie M. Farrell F 12:40 AM 12:45 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ADM  481  OL1 3.00 Senior Seminar Organizational Ad WIADM  481  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Angela D. Marshall F 12:55 AM 01:00 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ADM  481  OL2 3.00 Senior Seminar Organizational Ad WIADM  481  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Art

Donna Jackson Hardee F 01:00 AM 01:05 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ART  101  OL2 3.00 Art Appreciation ART  101  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Biology

Daniel Elias F 01:05 AM 01:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BIO  101  OL2 3.00 Life Science BIO  101  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Heather A. Louch F 01:10 AM 01:15 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BIO  102  OL2 1.00 Life Science Laboratory BIO  102  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Business Administration

F 12:45 AM 12:50 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  206  OL1 3.00 Principles of Management BUS  206  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 01:15 AM 01:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  207  OL2 3.00 Legal Environment BUS  207  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Daniel Ezra Rhem F 12:50 AM 12:55 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  215  OL1 3.00 International Business BUS  215  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Angela D. Marshall F 12:55 AM 01:00 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  307  OL1 3.00 Corporate Finance BUS  307  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Kesha Atkinson Howell F 01:20 AM 01:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  308  OL2 3.00 Organizational Behavior (WI) BUS  308  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Paul L Ewell F 01:00 AM 01:05 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  312  OL1 3.00 Global Logistics WI BUS  312  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 01:05 AM 01:10 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  314  OL1 3.00 Human Resources Management BUS  314  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 01:25 AM 01:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  314  OL2 3.00 Human Resources Management BUS  314  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Business Administration

Daniel Ezra Rhem F 01:30 AM 01:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  318  OL2 3.00 Employee Training and DevelopmentBUS  318  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 01:10 AM 01:15 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  319  OL1 3.00 Management Information Systems WIBUS  319  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 01:35 AM 01:40 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  350  OL2 3.00 Operations Management BUS  350  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Paul L Ewell F 01:15 AM 01:20 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  351  OL1 3.00 Advanced Operations ManagementBUS  351  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 01:40 AM 01:45 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  360  OL2 3.00 Project Management BUS  360  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Travis L Kinsey F 01:20 AM 01:25 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  416  OL1 3.00 Human Resources Strategy BUS  416  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 3Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Travis L Kinsey F 01:45 AM 01:50 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  416  OL2 3.00 Human Resources Strategy BUS  416  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Marcus Rich F 01:50 AM 01:55 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  472  OL2 3.00 Business and Society BUS  472  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Business Administration

Michael E Ammons F 01:25 AM 01:30 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

BUS  481  OL1 3.00 Business Strategy and Policy (WI) BUS  481  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Michael E Ammons F 01:55 AM 02:00 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

BUS  482  OL2 3.00 Business Admin Capstone (WI) BUS  482  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Chemistry

Staff Staff F 01:30 AM 01:35 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CHM  105  OL1 3.00 General Physical Science CHM  105  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 01:35 AM 01:40 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CHM  106  OL1 1.00 General Physical Science Lab CHM  106  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00

 Computer Information Systems

Staff Staff F 02:00 AM 02:05 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  210  OL2 3.00 Computer Hardware CIS  210  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lucinda R. Boykin F 01:40 AM 01:45 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CIS  211  OL1 3.00 Programming Structures CIS  211  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lucinda R. Boykin F 01:45 AM 01:50 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CIS  305  OL1 3.00 Computer and Network Security CIS  305  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lucinda R. Boykin F 02:05 AM 02:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  307  OL2 3.00 Computer Forensics CIS  307  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Computer Information Systems

Staff Staff F 01:50 AM 01:55 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CIS  310  OL1 3.00 Computer Software CIS  310  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:10 AM 02:15 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  330  OL2 3.00 Object Oriented Programming CIS  330  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:15 AM 02:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  340  OL2 3.00 Database Management Systems CIS  340  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 01:55 AM 02:00 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CIS  360  OL1 3.00 Data Visualization CIS  360  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:20 AM 02:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  361  OL2 3.00 Data Analysis with Python CIS  361  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Sherry G. Williamson F 02:00 AM 02:05 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

CIS  410  OL1 3.00 Mgmt of Information Syst Proj (WI)CIS  410  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:25 AM 02:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  425  OL2 3.00 Data Mining CIS  425  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Sherry G. Williamson F 02:30 AM 02:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

CIS  455  OL2 3.00 Systems Project CIS  455  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Economics

Alison Leigh Davis F 02:05 AM 02:10 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ECO  211  OL1 3.00 Principles of Economics I ECO  211  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Alison Leigh Davis F 02:35 AM 02:40 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ECO  212  OL2 3.00 Prin. of Economics II ECO  212  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Mary Beth Hyatt F 02:10 AM 02:15 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ECO  215  OL1 3.00 Economics for Business ECO  215  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Education

Staff Staff F 02:15 AM 02:20 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

EDU  202  OL1 3.00 Educational Theory and Practice (WIEDU  202  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:20 AM 02:25 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

EDU  205  OL1 3.00 Introduction to Teaching (WI) EDU  205  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 12:00 AM 12:05 AM 08/11/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  208  A16 1.00 Praxis Core Academic Lab EducatorsEDU  208  A16 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00

Staff Staff F 02:25 AM 02:30 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

EDU  210  OL1 3.00 Introduction to Foundations ReadingEDU  210  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:40 AM 02:45 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  302  OL2 4.00 Teaching Math in Elem School (WI)EDU  302  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 4.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Education

Staff Staff F 02:45 AM 02:50 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  303  OL2 3.00 Elem Meth Inter Art Move, Hlth LiviEDU  303  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:30 AM 02:35 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

EDU  307  OL1 3.00 Laboratory Methods in Sci for ELE EDU  307  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:50 AM 02:55 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  310  OL2 3.00 Technology in Education EDU  310  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 02:55 AM 03:00 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  312  OL2 3.00 Teaching K - 2 Literacy EDU  312  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:00 AM 03:05 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  321  OL2 3.00 Curriculum in Elem Education (WI)EDU  321  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:05 AM 03:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  344  OL2 3.00 Elem Methods in Social Studies EDU  344  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:10 AM 03:15 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  400  OL2 3.00 Education Found & Diversity (WI) EDU  400  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lois Marie Hart F 12:10 AM 12:15 AM 08/11/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  406  A16 1.00 Teach Edu Lic Test Prep Lab (TEP)EDU  406  A16 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 1.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Education

Lois Marie Hart F 12:20 AM 12:25 AM 08/11/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  415  A16 3.00 Practicum in School Setting EDU  415  A16 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 12:30 AM 12:35 AM 08/10/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EDU  416  A16 3.00 Classroom Mgmt & Collaborative LeadEDU  416  A16 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 English

Mark D Sursavage F 02:35 AM 02:40 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ENG  111  OL1 3.00 Writing I ENG  111  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Mark D Sursavage F 03:15 AM 03:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ENG  112  OL2 3.00 Writing II ENG  112  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Reba Katherine Beeman F 02:40 AM 02:45 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

ENG  115  OL1 3.00 Introduction to Literature (WI) ENG  115  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Mark D Sursavage F 03:20 AM 03:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

ENG  304  OL2 3.00 Business Communication (WI) ENG  304  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Exercise Science

Staff Staff F 03:25 AM 03:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

EXS  301  OL2 3.00 Personal and Community Health EXS  301  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Healthcare Administration

Kathleen M. Gallman F 02:45 AM 02:50 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

HCA  200  OL1 3.00 Intro to Healthcare Administration HCA  200  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Kathleen M. Gallman F 02:50 AM 02:55 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

HCA  205  OL1 3.00 Medical Terminology Healthcare AdmiHCA  205  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lesley Gillian McGraw F 03:30 AM 03:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

HCA  300  OL2 3.00 Legal and Ethical Issues HealthcareNUR  300  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:35 AM 03:40 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

HCA  325  OL2 3.00 Professional Writing Healthcare AdmHCA  325  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:40 AM 03:45 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

HCA  350  OL2 3.00 Healthcare Informatics HCA  350  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Crystal P Ostheim F 02:55 AM 03:00 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

HCA  400  OL1 3.00 Clinical Issues Healthcare Mgmt WIHCA  400  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Crystal P Ostheim F 03:00 AM 03:05 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

HCA  425  OL1 3.00 Quality Assurance in Healthcare OrgHCA  425  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:45 AM 03:50 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

HCA  482  OL2 3.00 Capstone Healthcare AdministrationHCA  482  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 History

Kim E Richardson F 03:50 AM 03:55 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

HIS  112  OL2 3.00 The US: From Emancipation to 9/11HIS  112  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Justice Studies

Richard Carlton Allsbrook F 03:05 AM 03:10 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  111  OL1 3.00 Introduction to Criminal Justice JUS  111  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Carlton Ray Lewis F 03:55 AM 04:00 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  111  OL2 3.00 Introduction to Criminal Justice JUS  111  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

James R. Saunders F 03:10 AM 03:15 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  293  OL1 3.00 Criminal Law JUS  293  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 3Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Richard Carlton Allsbrook F 04:00 AM 04:05 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  300  OL2 3.00 Victimology (WI) JUS  300  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Jerry A. Cameron F 03:15 AM 03:20 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  301  OL1 3.00 Criminology (WI) JUS  301  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Gregory Bernard Jackson F 04:05 AM 04:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  304  OL2 3.00 Community Corrections JUS  304  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Elizabeth Marie Lindsley F 04:10 AM 04:15 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  310  OL2 3.00 Reporting for Crim Jus Prof (WI) JUS  310  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 2Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Justice Studies

Richard Carlton Allsbrook F 03:20 AM 03:25 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  315  OL1 3.00 Criminal Investigation JUS  315  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Jay H Fortenbery F 03:25 AM 03:30 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  318  OL1 3.00 Research Methods JUS  318  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Elizabeth Marie Lindsley F 04:15 AM 04:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  403  OL2 3.00 Addiction, Crime & the Criminal JUS  403  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

James R. Saunders F 03:30 AM 03:35 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  410  OL1 3.00 Constitutional Law JUS  410  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Jay H Fortenbery F 12:40 AM 12:45 AM 08/10/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  421  A16 3.00 Internship JUS  421  A16 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Larry P. Pleasant F 03:35 AM 03:40 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

JUS  429  OL1 3.00 Terrorism JUS  429  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Elizabeth Sharpe Marsal F 04:20 AM 04:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

JUS  499  OL2 3.00 Senior Seminar (WI) JUS  499  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Mathematics

Samantha Kaye Godsey F 03:40 AM 03:45 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

MAT  213  OL1 3.00 Elementary Statistics MAT  213  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Mathematics

Samantha Kaye Godsey F 04:25 AM 04:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

MAT  213  OL2 3.00 Elementary Statistics MAT  213  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Marketing

Robert E. Everton F 03:45 AM 03:50 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

MKT  205  OL1 3.00 Principles of Marketing (WI) MKT  205  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:50 AM 03:55 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

MKT  317  OL1 3.00 Integrated Marketing CommunicationsMKT  317  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 03:55 AM 04:00 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

MKT  322  OL1 3.00 Marketing Research MKT  322  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Lyle E. Cady F 04:30 AM 04:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

MKT  482  OL2 3.00 Marketing Capstone MKT  482  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 2Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Staff Staff F 04:35 AM 04:40 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

MKT  495  OL2 3.00 Topics in Marketing MKT  495  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Nursing

Lesley Gillian McGraw F 04:40 AM 04:45 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

NUR  300  OL2 3.00 Legal & Ethical Issues Healthcare NUR  300  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Consuela D Blaizes F 04:00 AM 04:05 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  302  OL1 3.00 Healthcare Informatics NUR  302  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Nursing

Thomas E Evans F 04:45 AM 04:50 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

NUR  304  OL2 3.00 Epidemiology for Healthcare ProvideNUR  304  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Christa J Jones-Hooker F 04:05 AM 04:10 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  305  OL1 3.00 Community Health Nursing (WI) NUR  305  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Megan B Gurkin F 04:10 AM 04:15 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  330  OL1 3.00 Promoting Quality Safety & AwarenesNUR  330  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Brittany B. Bass F 04:15 AM 04:20 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  335  OL1 3.00 Health Care Policy & Info Mgmt NUR  335  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Consuela D Blaizes F 04:50 AM 04:55 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

NUR  345  OL2 3.00 Transition Prof  Nursing Practice NUR  345  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Megan B Gurkin F 04:55 AM 05:00 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

NUR  350  OL2 3.00 Nursing Leadership, Mgmt & FinanceNUR  350  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 04:20 AM 04:25 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  400  OL1 4.00 Professional Nursing Research & EviNUR  400  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 4.00

Crystal P Ostheim F 04:25 AM 04:30 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

NUR  410  OL1 3.00 BSN Professional Capstone I (WI) NUR  410  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Nursing

Crystal P Ostheim F 05:00 AM 05:05 AM 08/10/2026 11/27/2026 P01

NUR  411  OL2 3.00 BSN Professional Capstone 2 (WI)NUR  411  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Public Health

Thomas E Evans F 05:05 AM 05:10 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

PBH  304  OL2 3.00 Epidemiology Healthcare ProvidersNUR  304  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Political Science

Young Hun Kim F 05:25 AM 05:30 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

POL  313  OL2 3.00 Comparative Politics POL  313  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Psychology

Kimberly A. Martin F 05:10 AM 05:15 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

PSY  111  OL2 3.00 Introduction to Psychology PSY  111  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Fred William Sanborn F 04:30 AM 04:35 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

PSY  201  OL1 3.00 Psychological Dev. Childhood PSY  201  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

F 04:35 AM 04:40 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

PSY  226  OL1 3.00 Research Design and Analysis PSY  226  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 1Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Donald David Thompson F 05:15 AM 05:20 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

PSY  227  OL2 3.00 Research Design and Analysis PSY  227  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00
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P01Course Location:  

 Psychology

Tracy M Pena F 04:40 AM 04:45 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

PSY  316  OL1 3.00 Social Psychology (WI) PSY  316  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Donald David Thompson F 05:20 AM 05:25 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

PSY  410  OL2 3.00 Senior Seminar in Psychology (WI)PSY  410  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Religious Studies

Shane M. Thompson F 04:45 AM 04:50 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

REL  101  OL1 3.00 Introduction to Religion REL  101  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

Andrew Henry Miklos Stern F 05:30 AM 05:35 AM 10/05/2026 11/27/2026 P01

REL  342  OL2 3.00 Professiona and Business Ethics REL  342  OL2 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 10/14/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00

 Special Education

Staff Staff F 04:50 AM 04:55 AM 08/10/2026 10/02/2026 P01

SPE  300  OL1 3.00 Intro to Exceptional Children SPE  300  OL1 Crs. Cpcity: 30 Enroll: 0Census Date: 08/19/2026 Tuition Hrs.: 3.00


